
 

KEDI GBZ-350B 

 

SPAREPARTS CATALOGUE 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

№ артикул кол-во наименование прим. 

12 350B-L04 1 clamp 22-38 

11 350B-L03 1 clamp 27-51 

10 350B-P52 1 solution cover   

9 350B-T02 1 recovery tank   

8 350B-T01 1 solution tank   

7 350B-P25 1 suction hose   

6 350B—P53 1 quick connector 1/4 

5 350B—P23 2 wheel cover   

4 350B-AL06 2 hook   

3 CB/T 15856.1-2002 4 screw ST4.75X15 

2.11 CB/T 15856.1-2002 7 screw ST2.9X10 

2.10 350B-P35 1 filter   

2.9 350B-P31 1 gasket   

2.8 350B-P32 1 recovery elbow   

2.7 350B-P30 1 suction elbow   

2.6 350B-P29-1 1 handle   

2.5 350B-P29 1 recovery cover   

2.4 350B-P33 1 gasket   

2.3 35CB-P08 1 float D38 

2.2 530B-P13 1 gasket   

2.1 350B-P34 1 filter support   

2 350B-COVER 1 cover assembly   

1 350E-P24 1 suction hose   



№ артикул кол-во наименование примечание 

48 350B-P39 1 sponge   

47 CB/T 928-1980 6 nut M3 

46 GB/T 928-1980 2 nut M4 

45 GB/T 928-1980 4 nut M5 

44 GB/T 97.1-2002 5 washer Ø5.5XØ15X1 

43 GB/T 818-2000 6 screw M5X16 

42 GB/T 818-2000 2 screw M6X16 

41 350B-P49 1 protect tape   

40 350B-MZ06 1 junction box   

39 350B-AL08 1 frame   

38 350B-P36 2 sponge   

37 350B-L02 2 hook   

36 350B-P09 2 cap D15.5 

35 530B-BR05 2 bushing   

34 GB/T 818-2000 2 screw M6X110 

33 350B-C11 1 charger socket   

32 350B-MZ12 1 support   

31 GB/T 14-1998 4 screw M8X20 

30 GB/T 14-1998 2 screw M10X50 

29 350B-P02 1 protect cover   

28 350B-W01 2 wheel D200X42 

27 350B-E02 1 vacuum motor 24V/370W 

26 3503-M02 1 battery box cover   

25 350B-M03 1 support   

24 350B-M01 1 battery box   

23   5 cable tic 4X200 

22   1 handle   

21   2 cable connector   

20 GB/T 14-1998 2 screw M6X16 

19 GB/T 97. 1-2002 2 washer Ø10XØ21X1.5 

18 GB/T 97. 1-2002 2 washer Ø10.5XØ30X2 

17 GB/T 97.1-2002 4 washer Ø8.5XØ24X2 

16 GB/T 8I8-2000 2 screw M4X14 

15 CB/T 928-1980 2 nut M10 

14 GB/T 97.1-2002 4 washer Ø8XØ17X1.5 

13 GB/T 928-1980 6 nut M8 

12 GB/T 928-1980 5 nut M6 

11 G8/T 819.1-2000 4 screw M3X10 

10 CB/T 9014. 5-2004 2 screw M3X25 

9 CB/T 5787-2000 2 screw M8X30 

8 GB/T 97.1-2002 3 washer Ø6.5XØ18X1.5 

7 CB/T 5783-2000 1 screw M8X20 

6 350B-P38 1 sponge   

5 3503-P37 1 sponge   

4 350B-MZ02 1 plaque   

3 35OB-BR04 2 bushing   

2 350B-MZ08 1 support pin   

1 350B-BR02 2 bushing   

     



№ 
артикул кол-во наименование примечание 

25 GB/T 93-1987 2 washer   

24 350B-BR03 1 bushing   

23 GB/T 928-1980 1 nut M5 

22 GB/T 928-1980 1 nut M5 

21 GB/T 819.1-2000 2 screw M5X20 

20 3503-MZ13 1 knob   

19 50B-P14 1 pipe clip   

18.1 350B-AL05-01 1 support   

18 350B-AL05 1 support   

17 350B-P11 1 fairlead   

16 GB/T 97.1-2002 2 washer Ø6.2XØ12X1 

15 GB/T 70.1-2000 2 screw M6X20 

14 GB/T 819.1-2000 2 screw M6X10 

13 530B-P34 2 knob   

12 GB/T 97.1-2002 4 washer Ø8XØ17X1.5 

11 GB/T 928-1980 4 nut M8 

10 GB/T 928-1980 1 nut M6 

9 GB/T 70.3-2000 1 screw M6X16 

8 GB/T 70.1-2000 4 screw M6X40 

7 GB/T 5782-2000 5 screw M8X20 

6   1 
handle bar 
assembly 

  

5.9 350B-AL02 2 support   

5.8 GB/T 97.1-2002 2 washer Ø8.5XØ28X2 

5.7 GB/T 97.1-2002 1 washer Ø8XØ30X2 

5.6 GB/T 5782-2000 1 screw M8X60 

5.5 350B-P50 2 O-ring Ø2.65XØ64.6 

5.4 GB/T 928-1980 1 nut M8 

5.3 350B-AL03 1 joint   

5.2 350B-MZ11 1 spring   

5.1 350B-AL07 1 pin   

5   1 joint assembly   

4 350B-MZ22 1 protection tube   

3 350B-MZ09 1 lever   

2 350B-MZ10 1 lever   

1 350B-AL04 1 rotate rod   



 
№ артикул 

кол-
во 

наименование примечание 

30 350B-C14 1 flow control valve   

29 GB/T 97.1-2002 5 washer Ø3.2XØ9X0.5 

28 GB/T 12615-1990 5 core pulling rivets Ø3.2 

27 350B-P43 1 splash guard   

26 350B-BR09 1 elbow   

25 GB/T 5783-2000 4 screw M6X16 

24 GB/T 93-1987 4 washer Ø6.1X1.6 

23 GB/T 93-1987 4 washer Ø5.1X1.3 

22 GB/T 819.1-2000 4 screw M4X10 

21 350B-MZ07 1 
solenoid valve 
base 

  

20 GB/T 97.1-2002 2 washer Ø5.5XØ15X1 

19 GB/T 818-2000 2 screw M5X8 

18 CB/T 6170-2000 1 nut M8 

17 GB/T 5782-2000 1 screw M8X30 

16 350B-MZ12 1 support   

15 GB/T 70.3-2000 3 screw M8X20 

14 350B-E01 1 brush motor 24V/350W/180RPM 

13 350B-MZ01 1 brush motor base   

12 350B-P44 1 brush D355 

11 350B-P40 1 brush cover   

10 GB/T 6170-2000 1 nut M20X15XS30 

9 350B-BR08 1 1/4 connector   

8 530B-C16 1 solenoid valve   

7 350B-BR10 1 elbow   

6 350B-P54 1 pipe Ø5XØ8X150 

5 350B-P55 1 pipe Ø5XØ8X90 

4 350B-P45 1 pipe connector   

3 350B-MZ03 1 flv wheel   

2 530B-MZ04 1 flange   

1 530B-MZ05 3 spacer   

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ артикул кол-во наименование примечание 

17 GB/T 14-1998 3 screw M6x16 

16 GB/T 14-1998 2 screw M5x25 

15 GB/T 14-1998 2 screw M5x30 

14 GB/T 14-1998 2 screw M5x35 

13 GB/T 818-2000 2 screw M6x16 

12 350B-W02 3 wheel D24x12.7 

11 GB/T 97.1-2002 2 washer Ø6.2xØ12x1 

10 350B-P17 1 rear blade   

9 350B-P16 1 front blade   

8 350B-P22 1 gasket   

7 GB/T 77-2000 2 screw M6x40 

6 350B-P20 1 rear rubber   

5 350B-P19 1 front rubber   

4 350B-P18 6 blade button   

3 350B-AL01 1 squeegee body   

2 350B-BR01 3 bushing   

1 350B-P21 1 
suction 

connector 
  



 
№ артикул 

кол-
во 

наименование примечание 

13 GB/T 97.1-2002 i washer Ø8XØ17X1.5 

12 350B-L01 i steel rope   

11 GB/T 928-1980 i nut M5 

10 GB/T 882-2000 i pin Ø8X35 

9 530B-P41 2 M6 inserts M6 

8 GB/T 91-2000 1 pin 2.5X25 

7 GB/T 97.1-2002 2 washer Ø6.2XØ12X1 

6 GB/T 928-1980 2 nut M6 

5 GB/T 5783-2000 2 screw M6x35 

4 GB/T 819.1-2000 1 screw M5x35 

3 350B-MZ05 1 coupling   

2 350B-MZ18 1 
squeegee 
support 

  

1 350B-MZ17 1 arm   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

№ артикул 
кол-
во 

наименование примечание 

9 350B-C18 1 key switch   

8 GB/T 15856. 1-2002 11 screw ST3.9X15 

7 GB/T 15856.1-2002 4 screw ST3.5X8 

6 530B-C05 1 3A fuse   

5 350B-P51 1 label   

4 530B-P46 1 fuse box   

3 350B-C01 1 PCB   

2 350B-P03 1 handle bar body   

1 350B-P04 1 handle bar cover   


